Position

Workability Technician
Data Systems Specialist
Principals Secretary
Secretary Il Counseling
School Site Account Clerk
Secretary Il Spec Ed/Isp

Student Services Clerk I

Secretary Il Spec Ed/Isp
Intermediate Office Clerk

Student Services Clerk

Career Pathways Technician

Student Services Clerk
Student Services Clerk

Student Services Clerk

Other Positions Held

Student Services Clerk,
Community Liaison

K-12 Education Entity

Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High

Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High

Department Total Wages

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

$43,861
$42,291
$38,367
$34,231
$32,720
$32,492
$29,373

$26,657
$20,891
$20,475
$10,795
$9,885
$8,346
$481

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,680

$6,256
$12,234
$12,439

$3,828
$11,763
$11,437

$11,661
$11,113
$2,391
$5,128
$1,165
$2,352
$0



