Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Workability Technician		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Clerical	\$43,861	\$12,680
Data Systems Specialist		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Clerical	\$42,291	\$6,256
Principals Secretary		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Clerical	\$38,367	\$12,234
Secretary III Counseling		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Clerical	\$34,231	\$12,439
School Site Account Clerk		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Clerical	\$32,720	\$3,828
Secretary III Spec Ed/Isp		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Clerical	\$32,492	\$11,763
Student Services Clerk II	Student Services Clerk, Community Liaison	Red Bluff Joint Union High	Clerical	\$29,373	\$11,437
Secretary III Spec Ed/Isp		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Clerical	\$26,657	\$11,661
Intermediate Office Clerk		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Clerical	\$20,891	\$11,113
Student Services Clerk		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Clerical	\$20,475	\$2,391
Career Pathways Technician		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Clerical	\$10,795	\$5,128
Student Services Clerk		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Clerical	\$9,885	\$1,165
Student Services Clerk		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Clerical	\$8,346	\$2,352
Student Services Clerk		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Clerical	\$481	\$0